ANHUVNR - ANdWLWBH/N\RAHEBEIR

ﬁp% m : E i i : :_- ’f I ‘.1 | o= 7:B~2®e

@:E {k: LBHRB. KK FXRF18(12/30~1/3)

BRLSDHE XEEEIE e TGRS TEL.(0574)67-2111
[AndUO/NR]
RREW TlR=%rr ---TEL.(0574)63-4385

[AhdOFBHNR]
gR2HY—M TEL.(0574)60-2011

" - — W\ i B (FHnsHore T
SNHULNA b:ﬂlﬁg 100 SNHULFFI/INA S 1;; é?&ﬁj‘”’ﬁ“

A= s, OKMER:
ORGIFE - F ;}E@;&;%&% 100m [BNBVFHINR] EF. ROSNEIFREISRO SNIENAEEKE T 2D TIFEL . (U, IMALLEDEHEIAICDE2AET, SABNSHIANEENLE) @I\24. B1EEHIVERVZONEE. E2EEsrLE--100H

BEHSRZPDLLE LT, (43| 7 IR < 122 ) (4% +100M) EHCBHDH > N ZEREDOHEFL. FUHRIFNDEFLEVSRTT ., QIR DT ) Y 58 F RS DE ) B E [EE| 7 .
7% - PR EWE Y SEHERMET/ N2 TT. @@z 1,000 (100Ms 115E"Y) Eriss- i * i< e msnms | @E835-2,000F 00/ 11i8Y) =TS
OEHI% 11A3,600m 3»A9,900m e6nra18,000mH .
o (34) - 1»81,500m 3re4,050m8 60A7,200/ A A7 Y

HESIRART | FOREHEN 7R R : HIOBS ~ - 147HS £ ‘)r =
T e oo v s | @) PRIDBEET S 3 (2 ik € N2 ETHED
. ~ _ RADBBHES A T ERRL D) eEs B SBT3 FHURBRISEINS
BICNT DR 13 1 1678 e £YCLEOFHAIIREE T £ eszourEs BBEZORAE <) (#%) BREICRHES > TEERA

=@ Y =@ #=5@ 6@ =578 FHOBEFEZLET, @R 3{=EFR Y BIEILET. THIFEL &S5,

LHUBSHERAARY | 8:20% | 10:29% | 10:25% : 13:25% | 15:20% | 15:25% L2 8 e AU O ) S Eph &) M ‘

: S : : : = > : LVigaIE, FRISI00AE TICHEE /) 3 PN _ S . (85> —EM)
B&RGAO 8:32 :06 132 : 13:32 15:06 132 i) EEAET : AANREBATEET PEBELET
]IS 133 :05 133 : 13:33 15:05 133 ' : :
a2 134 104 134 : 13:34 15:04 134

[E[IIT=E :35 :03 :35 : 13:35 15:03 :35 AIR& Y —

ETshiEE :37 101 137 : 13:37 15:01 137 (SBFHZEH) FHIDEZ (IR £|=ﬁ1]7ﬁ005}~£|:1§5n5005} B[S NBNFHNZ &

FAX (0574-63-2566) TH FHITE £ ¥, . i ‘ FHILABEEBABHIALETT, Erhizx T xy b —Lp
AR 138 100 138 : 13:38 15:00 138 XY LWVEORAD S FHTEET, ¥R OBENRES TVWIHE, TEOFHNEERCENTRYOTFHFI TEET, FHNBHEEEDHTT, FTwTwEd,
iilE==tic]

41 .57 41 : 13:41 14:57 41
s 12 56 12 : 13:42 14:56 42 & E1E F20@ £3E FAE F5@ 3 £7E EXY £IE - siR
- : : : _ _ , - FHOMY | 8:005T | 9:005T | 10:008C | 11:00FC | 12:00%T | 13:005C | 14:00FC | 15:005C | 16:008 T [ E
B5>ENIR 43 155 143 : 13:43 | || 14:55 43 S UMER tmm1oom) | @=me% | 8:30% | 9:30% | 10:30% | 11:30% | 12:30% | 13:30% | 14:30% | 15:30% | 16:30% 2
EERE 45
EABLOR

153 145 : 13:45 14:53 145
148 150 148 : 13:48 14:50 148
RKEEHERM 151

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8 147 151 : 13:51 14:47 151
KEBSTEE 8:52
8
8
8
8
8
9
9
9
9
9
9

Ul
o
o
N
w1

oS
oS
Sy

i3

146 152 : 13:52 14:46 :52
KEBE=ERFM 153 145 153 : 13:53 14:45 :53
REBENERFE :54 144 154 : 13:54 14:44 154
Rl HHESE ST 156 142 :56 : 13:56 14:42 156
HKHHEE 157 141 157 : 13:57 14:41 157
AR REE 159 139 159 : 13:59 14:39 159
LEKEEFER :00 138 :00 : 14:00 14:38 :00
:03 :35 :03 : 14:03 14:35 103
105 133 105 : 14:05 14:33 :05
106

32 106 : 14:06 | | 14:32 106 - - - o
3 5E 7 9

07 31 .07 : 14:07 | | 14:31 107

TREE 10:00% T | 12:00%C | 14:00%T | 16:00FT

‘= - - . . . . . -\ = iy il . »
ol L B 908 |% 930 | B 11:08 130 | % 14:08 5% 14:30 % 16:08 DAHADTOIR smeom axav  we : 10:30% | 12:30% | 14:30% | 16:30%
LHEESMAREERD | 9:15% | 911 | 11:29% | 11:258 | 14:29% | 14:25% | 16:29%

I%@iﬂ’. ® ﬁwéﬁ& GE 17] 1H10{E @3 57F TRERS)

FA(318) 5 (7 %)
EUE | 3B2E | F3ME | BAME | F5E | FofE | F/E | FE8E | FOE | F10E
LHEEHEREINE |6:365F | 7:177& | 7:485&8 [16:555& | 17:255& | 17:555& | 18:257& | 18:557& | 19:257& | 19:5578
BEKEZER 6:45 | 7:19 | 7:50 | 16:57 | 17:27 | 17:57 | 18:27 | 18:57 | 19:27 | 19:57
[E3[IN Sy 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:30 | 19:00 | 19:30 | 20:00
L& 2 17:01 | 17:31 | 18:01 | 18:31 | 19:01 | 19:31 | 20:01
mlLE®E2 17:03 | 17:33 | 18:03 | 18:33 | 19:03 | 19:33 | 20:03
mlLE®E3 17:04 | 17:34 | 18:04 | 18:34 | 19:04 | 19:34 | 20:04

IX-TIR-5A8 | 6:52 | 7:26 | 7:57 | 17:09 18:09 19:09 | 19:39 3 _ B HofE HeE
THOS— <Al 55 | 7:29 | 8:00 | 17:12 18:12 19:12 | 19:42 FRAMY | 9:008T | 11:00&FC | 13:00FT | 15:00F T

V@Y | HEREF : 11:30% 13:30% 15:30%
DAZACra: ] 157 131 102 | 17:14 18:14 19:14 | 19:44

BT R 159 133 104 | 17:16 18:16 19:16 | 19:46
ZF T rERERD 101 :35 106 | 17:18 18:18 19:18 | 19:48
E AR 102 136 :07 | 17:19 i 18:19 i 19:19 | 19:49
AElLEa®R3 106 140 11
== 107 141 112
mLLaTE 2 109 143 114
[Ea[M =i 110 144 115
B EXAEEER 113 147 118 | 17:25 18:25 19:25 | 19:55
LHBEHERARY |7:20% [7:51% [8:23% [1720%] — [1820®%| — [19:20%[19:50%] —

~
O
[Xe)
O
O
o
oo
o
O
oY
ul
~
ol
(%)
~
w
O
53
SN
—

=
o
S

Ny o
SBIERSRR

sk
MRS

5]

SRS e
A
WSO 8t
AL
W 8t
FR A

~
-

BRI
B

NI=MNrywm
FHER S SEOP Tt
B
SR SEO It

EANEC AN NG
TN | 1SN

Bl || Oy EOb a2y
RO <= sOb Bt

TN ¢ | TSGR C MRt
NI N el ol T2
S
b
NI N e ol

T — HESSHENAN H U
NG

T—HEPSIORINAN H Ut
T e | T SEEC R

WP N ANESI NANTRAN N I\G S
OIS UG

icfs
BEEEOR

9:
9:
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

N
o

\IL‘&;
i

N
o
[00)
w
—
N
—
o]
N
O
N
N
N
o)
w
=
O
-
O
O
)
[00)
N
(o]
N
[e)]
[oe]
-
w1
NS
N
w
N
[o)]
[e2)
[e)]
O

=]
o
=

P
=il

SR
RS SAI
HE IS E

SRS S
ERHICSEN
ik f R > >t
ISR >

B> =
ACN S fmf =

A

St

itk M kT s

Azt DN
ERHIC>EN

RS>

IS Em

TSy T

Tt

ShxS S I

NI=Mryuor
B>
ZISEMSmE

HBIMI 334
TSRS XA S
BRal| | [Tk B 0 S5
TSRS XA S
HBIMI 33+

NIE=Mrrowm

TN NTON, - A

2R

3]

O
w
g
N
[¢3)
O
N
N
~
=
[ee]
-

T SEIRSmE
ShRS S e
S 0
B
Bt
B InsY
5| | [ E IS
BT
TIRMWOYLAS
HRMS 3ot
RSB
IS

TV SEIRSmE
TSR

lgws
=

NN NN IN /N Nojovjov| O
NN NN IN [N | NI NN [N |V
Q (00| 00|00 |CO|00|00| 00|/ 0|

P> EN

ISFNC A
A S fmiE=|
Hﬂ}mhﬁﬁ@%
P> EN

R 30
ZISHMOF A&
Mot H T

TN NZON - A




